KIA Racing_; Opportunity

_

Manga 2 Euroindy 0,910 Km
Corrida 1 03-05-2014 08:35. ......
Race (12 Laps) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 49.710 +0.015 11:53:13.553 5 51.085 +1.226 11:50:01.184
(4) Diogo Ferrao 10 50.492 +0.797 11:54:04.045 6 49.859 - 11:50:51.043
1 53.097 +4.337 11:46:30.590 1 50.163 +0.468 11:54:54.208 7 50.690 +0.831 11:51:41.733
2 49.564 +0.804 11:47:20.154 12 50.862 +1.167 11:55:45.070 8 51.012 +1.153 11:52:32.745
3 49.223 +0.463 11:48:09.377 9 50.276 +0.417 11:53:23.021
4 49.138 +0.378 11:48:58.515 (13) Nuno Candido 10 50.673 +0.814 11:54:13.694
5 49.011 +0.251 11:49:47.526 1 54.191 +3.930 11:46:33.254 1 52.058 +2.199 11:55:05.752
6 49.045 +0.285 11:50:36.571 2 51.671 +1.410 11:47:24.925 12 57.178 +7.319 11:56:02.930
7 49.159 +0.399 11:51:25.730 3 51.209 +0.948 11:48:16.134
8 49.571 +0.811 11:52:15.301 4 50.645 +0.384 11:49:06.779 (14) Claudio Marques
9 49.140 +0.380 11:53:04.441 5 50.446 +0.185 11:49:57.225 1 54.964 +4.587 11:46:34.824
10 49.163 +0.403 11:53:53.604 6 50.964 +0.703 11:50:48.189 2 51.976 +1.599 11:47:26.800
1 49.063 +0.303 11:54:42.667 7 50.261 - 11:51:38.450 3 51.719 +1.342 11:48:18.519
12 48.760 - 11:55:31.427 8 50.643 +0.382 11:52:29.093 4 51.330 +0.953 11:49:09.849
9 50.318 +0.057 11:53:19.411 5 50.455 +0.078 11:50:00.304
(11) Humberto Alves 10 51.313 +1.052 11:54:10.724 6 50.377 - 11:50:50.681
1 53.639 +4.619 11:46:31.093 11 50.840 +0.579 11:55:01.564 7 50.520 +0.143 11:51:41.201
2 49.800 +0.780 11:47:20.893 12 50.750 +0.489 11:55:52.314 8 51.098 +0.721 11:52:32.299
3 49.103 +0.083 11:48:09.996 9 50.857 +0.480 11:53:23.156
4 49.176 +0.156 11:48:59.172 (5) Miguel Simdes 10 51.028 +0.651 11:54:14.184
5 49.020 - 11:49:48.192 1 55.834 +5.579 11:46:33.847 1 51.782 +1.405 11:55:05.966
6 49.120 +0.100 11:50:37.312 2 51.777 +1.522 11:47:25.624 12 58.354 +7.977 11:56:04.320
7 49.228 +0.208 11:51:26.540 3 50.740 +0.485 11:48:16.364
8 49.114 +0.094 11:52:15.654 4 50.708 +0.453 11:49:07.072 (1) Miguel Jorge
9 49.286 +0.266 11:53:04.940 5 50.903 +0.648 11:49:57.975 1 55.145 +4.001 11:46:35.474
10 49.112 +0.092 11:53:54.052 6 50.563 +0.308 11:50:48.538 2 51.960 +0.816 11:47:27.434
1 49.148 +0.128 11:54:43.200 7 50.451 +0.196 11:51:38.989 3 53.241 +2.097 11:48:20.675
12 49.086 +0.066 11:55:32.286 8 50.255 - 11:52:29.244 4 51.144 - 11:49:11.819
9 50.527 +0.272 11:53:19.771 5 51.795 +0.651 11:50:03.614
(10) Diogo Alves 10 51.105 +0.850 11:54:10.876 6 51.469 +0.325 11:50:55.083
1 53.224 +4.194 11:46:31.301 1 50.987 +0.732 11:55:01.863 7 51.377 +0.233 11:51:46.460
2 50.033 +1.003 11:47:21.334 12 50.581 +0.326 11:55:52.444 8 51.466 +0.322 11:52:37.926
3 49.208 +0.178 11:48:10.542 9 51.521 +0.377 11:53:29.447
4 49.208 +0.178 11:48:59.750 (16) Andre Ferreira 10 51.346 +0.202 11:54:20.793
5 49.083 +0.053 11:49:48.833 1 54.576 +4.123 11:46:33.998 1 51.409 +0.265 11:55:12.202
6 49.030 - 11:50:37.863 2 51.208 +0.755 11:47:25.206 12 53.285 2141 11:56:05.487
7 49.160 +0.130 11:51:27.023 3 50.724 +0.271 11:48:15.930
8 49.088 +0.058 11:52:16.111 4 51.755 +1.302 11:49:07.685 (2) Joao Cambez
9 49.123 +0.093 11:53:05.234 5 50.663 +0.210 11:49:58.348 1 55.859 +4.988 11:46:36.298
10 49.211 +0.181 11:53:54.445 6 50.543 +0.090 11:50:48.891 2 52.036 +1.165 11:47:28.334
1 49.380 +0.350 11:54:43.825 7 51.114 +0.661 11:51:40.005 3 53.315 +2.444 11:48:21.649
12 49.913 +0.883 11:55:33.738 8 50.453 - 11:52:30.458 4 51.561 +0.690 11:49:13.210
9 50.501 +0.048 11:53:20.959 5 51.633 +0.762 11:50:04.843
(7) Ricardo Afoito 10 50.660 +0.207 11:54:11.619 6 51.928 +1.057 11:50:56.771
1 54.500 +5.152 11:46:32.892 1 50.973 +0.520 11:55:02.592 7 51.832 +0.961 11:51:48.603
2 51.555 +2.207 11:47:24.447 12 50.650 +0.197 11:55:53.242 8 51.815 +0.944 11:52:40.418
3 49.685 +0.337 11:48:14.132 9 51.913 +1.042 11:53:32.331
4 49.348 - 11:49:03.480 (3) Joao Aimeida 10 50.871 - 11:54:23.202
5 49.853 +0.505 11:49:53.333 1 54.588 +4.227 11:46:33.575 1 51.382 +0.511 11:55:14.584
6 49.925 +0.577 11:50:43.258 2 51.105 +0.744 11:47:24.680 12 51.989 +1.118 11:56:06.573
7 50.293 +0.945 11:51:33.551 3 50.662 +0.301 11:48:15.342
8 50.005 +0.657 11:52:23.556 4 50.724 +0.363 11:49:06.066 (12) Pedro Rodrigues
9 49.658 +0.310 11:53:13.214 5 51.741 +1.380 11:49:57.807 1 56.879 +5.344 11:46:37.745
10 49.584 +0.236 11:54:02.798 6 50.713 +0.352 11:50:48.520 2 52.640 +1.105 11:47:30.385
11 49.708 +0.360 11:54:52.506 7 50.915 +0.554 11:51:39.435 3 51.822 +0.287 11:48:22.207
12 49.632 +0.284 11:55:42.138 8 50.361 - 11:52:29.796 4 52.034 +0.499 11:49:14.241
9 50.595 +0.234 11:53:20.391 5 51.535 - 11:50:05.776
(8) Ricardo Neves 10 51.021 +0.660 11:54:11.412 6 51.712 +0.177 11:50:57.488
1 53.725 +4.030 11:46:32.092 11 50.941 +0.580 11:55:02.353 7 51.991 +0.456 11:51:49.479
2 50.469 +0.774 11:47:22.561 12 51.460 +1.099 11:55:53.813 8 52.542 +1.007 11:52:42.021
3 50.129 +0.434 11:48:12.690 9 52.490 +0.955 11:53:34.511
4 49.695 - 11:49:02.385 (9) Vasco Pinto 10 52.066 +0.531 11:54:26.577
5 49.853 +0.158 11:49:52.238 1 54.487 +4.628 11:46:34.413 1 52.325 +0.790 11:55:18.902
6 50.847 +1.152 11:50:43.085 2 52.689 +2.830 11:47:27.102 12 51.774 +0.239 11:56:10.676
7 50.238 +0.543 11:51:33.323 3 51.873 +2.014 11:48:18.975
8 50.520 +0.825 11:52:23.843 4 51.124 +1.265 11:49:10.099 (15) Renato Couto
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KIA Racing Opportunity

_

Manga 2 Euroindy 0,910 Km
Corrida 1 03-05-2014 08:35. ......
Race (12 Laps) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 56.214 +4.685 11:46:36.872
2 53.076 +1.547 11:47:29.948
3 52.879 +1.350 11:48:22.827
4 53.708 +2.179 11:49:16.535
5 54.653 +3.124 11:50:11.188
6 51.529 - 11:51:02.717
7 53.215 +1.686 11:51:55.932
8 52.316 +0.787 11:52:48.248
9 51.893 +0.364 11:53:40.141
10 52.408 +0.879 11:54:32.549
1 52.430 +0.901 11:55:24.979
12 52.378 +0.849 11:56:17.357
(6) Jose Figueiredo
1 57.376 +5.559 11:46:38.346
2 52.661 +0.844 11:47:31.007
3 53.036 +1.219 11:48:24.043
4 52,911 +1.094 11:49:16.954
5 52,511 +0.694 11:50:09.465
6 52.829 +1.012 11:51:02.294
7 52.631 +0.814 11:51:54.925
8 52.761 +0.944 11:52:47.686
9 51.817 - 11:53:39.503
10 55.275 +3.458 11:54:34.778
11 1:01.560 +9.743 11:55:36.338
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